
CITY OF HAYWARD

Cover Memo

Hayward City Hall
777 B Street

Hayward, CA 94541
www.Hayward-CA.gov

DATE:      September 19, 2017

TO:           Mayor and City Council

FROM:     Director of Public Works

SUBJECT

Amendment No. 1 to Professional Services Agreement with CSG Consultants, Inc.

RECOMMENDATION

That Council adopts the attached resolutions (Attachments II and III):
1. Authorizing the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement

with CSG Consultants, Inc.; and
2. Increasing the Public Works Administration Consultant budget by $425,000

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I Staff Report
Attachment II Resolution
Attachment III Resolution

File #: CONS 17-550, Version: 1

CITY OF HAYWARD Printed on 5/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

